®®
0.75
(19.1)
#6-32
UNC THD
0.44
(11.2) 0.80
(20.3)

1.336 (33.93)W × 0.838 (21.29)H
Internal corner radii 0.032 (0.81) Max.
Ordering Information
DMS-20PC-0-DCM +4.50 to +19.99V dc voltage monitor
DMS-20PC-1-DCM +8.0 to +40.0V dc voltage monitor
DMS-20PC-2-DCM +30 to +264V dc voltage monitor
DMS-20PC-8-DCM +30.0 to +199.9V dc voltage monitor
DMS-20-CP Panel cutout punch
DMS-BZL3 Panel mount bezel assembly
DMS-BZL4 Panel mount bezel with sealing gasket
Brass screws (6-32 thread) and a panel-mount retaining clip are supplied with meters.
Functional Specifications
➀ Operation and accuracy at inputs above or below these ranges  are not specified.
Input
Voltage Range: ➀
DMS-20PC-0-DCM +4.50 to +19.99Vdc
DMS-20PC-1-DCM +8.0 to +40.0Vdc
DMS-20PC-2-DCM +30 to +264Vdc
DMS-20PC-8-DCM +30.0 to +199.9Vdc
Current Consumption:
DMS-20PC-0/1-DCM 13mA (max.)
DMS-20PC-2/8-DCM 7mA (max.)
Performance
Sampling Rate 2.5 readings/second
Resolution:
DMS-20PC-0-DCM ±0.01V
DMS-20PC-1/8-DCM ±0.1V
DMS-20PC-2-DCM ±1V
Accuracy @ +25°C:
DMS-20PC-0-DCM ±0.01V (typ.), ±0.03V (max.)
DMS-20PC-1/8-DCM ±0.1V(typ.), ±0.2V (max.)